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DESCRIPTION

Classical rosette 10 facets of transparent pressed glass with central hole for pinning with brass needle

PRICE

Lot P.V.P. excluding VAT

100
1000
3000

0,3344€
0,1339€
0,0836€
0,0727€
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Weight: 1 Grams Packging: Bag 1000 Units

NOTES

Pressed glass

OTHER FEATURES

Length (mm): 15 Colour: Transparent

DOCUMENTS
@ Glass rosette 910/15 mm
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